
July 2023 Resources: 
 
Vot-ER 
Vot-ER, an intro: https://vot-er.org 

Civic Health Month Events & Actions: https://vot-er.org/civic-health-month-events-actions/  
Join the Healthy Democracy Campaign: https://vot-er.org/healthy-democracy-campaign/  
Conversation Starters for Healthcare Workers: https://vot-er.org/conversation-starters/ 
Get your Healthy Democracy Kit: https://vot-er.org/kit 
 
Health & Democracy 
Healthy People 2030: https://health.gov/healthypeople 
Healthy People 2030 - Civic Participation Literature Summary: 

https://health.gov/healthypeople/priority-areas/social-determinants-health/literature-sum
maries/civic-participation  
Health & Democracy Index: https://democracyindex.hdhp.us/ 
County Health Rankings & Roadmaps: https://www.countyhealthrankings.org/  
 
Civic Health Alliance (CHA) 

Civic Health Alliance, an intro: https://www.civichealthalliance.org/  

Civic Health Compact: https://www.civichealthalliance.org/compact 
CHA RxVote Campaign: https://www.civichealthalliance.org/rx-vote-campaign 
CHA Student Ambassadors: https://www.civichealthalliance.org/student-ambassadors 
CHA #TraineesVote Campaign: https://www.civichealthalliance.org/trainee-s-vote 
 
Additional Sources 
JAMA - Enhancing Civic Engagement in Communities with Health Disparities: 

https://jamanetwork.com/journals/jama-health-forum/fullarticle/2798924 
AAMC Journal - Why and How Civic Health Should Be Incorporated Into Medical Education: 

https://journals.lww.com/academicmedicine/Fulltext/2022/12000/Why_and_How_Civic_
Health_Should_Be_Incorporated.16.aspx  
Annals of Family Medicine - Results of a Voter Registration Project at 2 Family Medicine 
Residency Clinics in the Bronx, New York:  
https://www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/pmc/articles/PMC4157984/   
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